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ACADEMIC CALENDER

SESSION 2024-25

A: ODD SEMESTER (111, V, VII & IX)

Commencement of classes

First sessional examinations

Last date of teaching

Second sessional examinations

Submission of continuous evaluation marks
Semester end examinations

Declaration of results

B: EVEN SEMESTER (1V, VI, VIII & X)

Commencement of classes

First sessional examinations

Last date of teaching

Second sessional examinations

Submission of continuous evaluation marks
Semester end examinations

Declaration of results

Copy to:-

R

e

27/06/2024
27/08/2024
19/10/2024
21/10/2024
07/11/2024
18/11/2024
16/12/2024

02/01/2025
03/03/2025
26/04/2025
28/04/2025
09/05/2025
19/05/2025
16/06/2025

- |

DEAN ACADEMI&WW[

PA to Hon’ble Pro-chancellor. for his kind information.
PA to Hon’ble Vice-chancellor, for his kind information.
All the Deans/Principals/HODs for information and necessary action.

Registrar office for information.
File

Controller of examinations/Exam section for information and perusal.
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SHRI RAWATPURA SARKAR
UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR

REVISED ACADEMIC CALENDER
FIRST AND SECOND SEMESTER, SESSION 2024-25

A: ODD SEMESTER (I Semester)

One week induction programme
Commencement of classes

First sessional examination

Last date of teaching

Second sessional examination

Submission of continuous evaluation marks
Semester end examinations

Declaration of results

B: EVEN SEMESTER (Il Semester)

Commencement of classes

First sessional examination

Last date of teaching

Second sessional examination

Submission of continuous evaluation marks
Semester end examinations

Declaration of results

Copy to:-

No v WL~

PA to Hon’ble Pro-chancellor, for his kind information.
PA to Hon’ble Vice-chancellor, for his kind information.

01-08-2024
08-08-2024
30-09-2024
30-11-2024
02-12-2024
13-12-2024
23-12-2024
27-01-2025

03-02-2025
24-03-2025
16-05-2025
19-05-2025
06-06-2025
09-06-2025
30-06-2025
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DEAN ACADEMICS

All the Deans/Principals/HODs for information and necessary action.
Controller of examinations/Exam section for information and perusal.

Registrar office for information.
Admission cell/department for information.
File




